
Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del 24/10/2020

Categoria: GIOVANILE

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 4,322.69 840.45 869.70 676.91 391.75 868.21 675.67
2 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 3,461.66 736.10 776.92 0.00 0.00 840.47 1,108.17
3 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 1,804.41 112.25 158.56 323.21 377.98 639.05 193.36
4 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 1,557.52 307.66 364.21 172.08 346.78 120.76 246.03
5 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 925.99 184.81 156.05 51.54 93.24 157.76 282.59
6 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 864.47 100.00 83.09 392.12 203.68 27.00 58.58
7 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 802.41 120.41 170.71 168.55 156.30 69.62 116.82
8 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 768.51 143.83 128.21 43.08 0.00 231.73 221.66
9 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 686.19 133.18 141.12 100.00 0.00 161.63 150.26
10 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 488.64 172.70 171.09 0.00 0.00 144.85 0.00
11 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 486.19 0.00 99.00 100.00 0.00 187.19 100.00
12 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 469.41 369.41 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 448.15 100.00 49.89 100.00 26.66 83.80 87.80
14 0221 POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 388.79 183.83 204.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 284.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 284.57 0.00
16 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 246.35 91.28 155.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 13.75 0.00 13.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del 24/10/2020

Classifica di Società

Categoria: ASSOLUTO

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 1,655.24 262.44 281.60 323.96 289.56 316.83 180.85
2 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 1,051.28 225.65 408.70 0.00 0.00 266.93 150.00
3 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 900.22 172.45 186.05 0.00 0.00 278.04 263.68
4 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 847.52 341.50 417.54 0.00 41.81 46.67 0.00
5 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 635.60 162.10 168.57 0.00 0.00 219.64 85.29
6 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 588.00 147.20 192.06 0.00 128.19 120.55 0.00
7 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 571.31 0.00 59.87 0.00 140.18 246.73 124.53
8 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 532.90 59.87 121.68 149.42 73.18 128.75 0.00
9 0626 U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D. 451.99 0.00 111.90 0.00 143.44 39.74 156.91
10 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 385.06 45.92 58.79 0.00 0.00 164.55 115.80
11 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 328.98 111.07 129.67 88.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 289.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.97 186.35 31.08
13 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 275.96 0.00 0.00 106.34 80.03 68.54 21.05
14 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 245.13 139.46 27.29 0.00 33.44 44.94 0.00
15 0221 POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 242.16 108.22 133.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0242 ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 192.56 100.00 92.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 148.11 100.00 48.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0271 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 140.27 61.01 79.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 126.84 0.00 54.69 0.00 0.00 72.15 0.00
20 0645 OK Montello ASD 72.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.15 0.00
21 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 56.11 0.00 56.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0188 A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 54.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.47 23.12
23 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 41.65 0.00 0.00 41.65 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0828 Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D. 37.27 0.00 37.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0805 ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI 27.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.27 0.00
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Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del 24/10/2020

Classifica di Società

Categoria: VETERANI

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 2,815.28 498.01 724.43 555.00 140.85 558.18 338.81
2 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 2,062.56 373.05 311.04 389.56 169.17 427.83 391.91
3 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 2,035.35 253.46 308.85 315.60 285.96 520.78 350.70
4 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 1,269.26 0.00 0.00 309.88 189.87 439.29 330.22
5 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 1,231.74 236.46 361.24 52.67 103.99 300.55 176.83
6 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 1,103.66 166.73 178.58 109.98 224.66 269.91 153.80
7 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 877.24 136.40 236.29 0.00 0.00 271.52 233.03
8 0645 OK Montello ASD 842.94 109.81 126.90 175.69 113.51 205.67 111.36
9 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 792.94 166.25 223.13 142.66 0.00 169.40 91.50
10 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 714.08 165.15 82.34 125.34 28.26 0.00 312.99
11 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 696.63 97.53 129.25 111.09 125.87 167.52 65.37
12 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 659.56 23.05 123.95 186.49 112.36 213.71 0.00
13 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 651.89 0.00 222.99 0.00 204.02 209.53 15.35
14 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 647.97 359.91 218.06 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00
15 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 563.87 94.21 91.17 52.25 48.93 148.40 128.91
16 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 498.31 41.03 21.59 212.22 66.87 101.10 55.50
17 0029 VITTORIENT 438.48 63.98 92.48 21.34 130.39 24.27 106.02
18 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 407.47 59.71 117.23 0.00 0.00 186.06 44.47
19 0221 POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 264.81 118.51 146.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 259.90 23.19 0.00 236.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 232.41 107.11 107.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
22 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 216.16 9.35 66.10 27.22 54.09 30.32 29.08
23 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 197.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 197.34 0.00 0.00
24 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 192.18 24.93 22.96 0.00 0.00 144.29 0.00
25 0420 VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 163.90 71.53 92.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0543 FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 155.54 0.00 0.00 78.78 0.00 76.76 0.00
27 0021 ORIENTEERING TRIESTE - A.S.D. 148.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.55 81.71
28 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 132.28 25.40 12.19 0.00 0.00 94.69 0.00
29 0275 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 131.07 59.73 71.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 120.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.99 0.00 0.00
31 0610 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 117.32 0.00 54.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.74
32 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 107.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.28 0.00
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Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del 24/10/2020

Categoria: VETERANI

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

33 0242 ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 101.58 38.47 63.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 94.98 0.00 17.65 28.12 0.00 49.21 0.00
35 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 76.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.31 28.15
36 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 70.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 47.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.91
38 0805 ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI 33.98 0.00 0.00 33.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 0206 Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 26.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.93
40 0508 A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON 17.26 17.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del 24/10/2020

Classifica di Società

Categoria: GENERALE

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 6,072.91 1,102.89 1,168.95 1,028.99 681.31 1,234.25 856.52
2 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 5,390.18 1,098.15 1,421.91 0.00 0.00 1,378.92 1,491.20
3 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 4,034.37 691.06 987.23 804.42 214.03 848.56 489.07
4 0600 A.D. TRENT-O 3,375.17 397.29 496.93 358.68 426.14 999.24 696.89
5 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 2,849.03 181.22 341.30 509.70 490.34 1,017.31 309.16
6 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 2,756.99 563.97 623.95 224.33 395.71 488.80 460.23
7 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 2,566.82 473.05 417.04 489.56 195.83 511.63 479.71
8 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 2,402.86 560.73 544.58 104.21 230.67 503.25 459.42
9 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 2,347.63 120.41 170.71 584.77 426.20 577.45 468.09
10 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 2,177.85 313.93 469.64 209.98 352.85 577.65 253.80
11 0165 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 1,964.90 1,070.82 735.60 0.00 41.81 116.67 0.00
12 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 1,388.86 345.15 357.14 0.00 0.00 422.89 263.68
13 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 1,362.78 141.03 104.68 604.34 270.55 128.10 114.08
14 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 1,121.92 277.32 352.80 230.90 0.00 169.40 91.50
15 0645 OK Montello ASD 915.09 109.81 126.90 175.69 113.51 277.82 111.36
16 0221 POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 895.76 410.56 485.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 755.73 165.15 82.34 166.99 28.26 0.00 312.99
18 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 696.63 97.53 129.25 111.09 125.87 167.52 65.37
19 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 681.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 71.97 578.20 31.08
20 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 651.89 0.00 222.99 0.00 204.02 209.53 15.35
21 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 478.76 198.39 262.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
22 0626 U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D. 451.99 0.00 111.90 0.00 143.44 39.74 156.91
23 0029 VITTORIENT 438.48 63.98 92.48 21.34 130.39 24.27 106.02
24 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 407.47 59.71 117.23 0.00 0.00 186.06 44.47
25 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER 359.20 100.00 61.86 0.00 197.34 0.00 0.00
26 0242 ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 294.14 138.47 155.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0628 SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 259.90 23.19 0.00 236.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 259.12 25.40 66.88 0.00 0.00 166.84 0.00
29 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 216.16 9.35 66.10 27.22 54.09 30.32 29.08
30 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 192.18 24.93 22.96 0.00 0.00 144.29 0.00
31 0420 VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 163.90 71.53 92.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 0543 FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 155.54 0.00 0.00 78.78 0.00 76.76 0.00
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Classifica di Società
Aggiornamento del 24/10/2020

Categoria: GENERALE

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

33 0021 ORIENTEERING TRIESTE - A.S.D. 148.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.55 81.71
34 0271 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 140.27 61.01 79.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 0275 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 131.07 59.73 71.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 120.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.99 0.00 0.00
37 0610 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 117.32 0.00 54.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.74
38 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 76.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.31 28.15
39 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 70.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40 0805 ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI 61.25 0.00 0.00 33.98 0.00 27.27 0.00
41 0188 A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 54.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.47 23.12
42 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 47.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.91
43 0828 Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D. 37.27 0.00 37.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
44 0206 Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 26.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.93
45 0508 A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON 17.26 17.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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